Dates for your Diary
	September 2025
	
	October 2025

	Mon 22 Sept
	Nursery Stay and Play
	
	Fri 3 Oct
	30th Anniversary Party and MacMillan Coffee Afternoon

	Tues 23 Sept
	Library Van
	
	Fri 10 Oct
	Family Friday
Last Day of Term

	
	
	
	Wed 29 Oct
	First Day of Term 2

	
	
	
	
	

	November 2025
	
	December 2025

	Tues 4 Nov
	Parents’ Night (1)
	
	Tues 9 Dec
	Christmas Denner

	Wed 5 Nov
	Parents’ Night (2)
	
	Tues 16 Dec
	Christmas Concert

	Fri 14 Nov
	Children in Need
Family Friday
	
	Fri 19 Dec
	Last Day of Term 2

	Tues 18 Nov
	Nursery Stay & Play
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	January 2026
	
	February 2026

	Mon 5 Jan
	First Day of Term 3
	
	Fri 13 Feb
	Occasional Holiday

	Fri 23 Jan
	Burns Night
	
	Mon 16 Feb
	Occasional Holiday

	Wed 28 Jan
	Occasional Holiday
	
	Tues 17 Feb
	In Service Day (Staff only at school)

	
	
	
	Thurs 26 Feb
	Nursery Stay and Play

	
	
	
	
	

	March 2026
	
	April 2026

	Thurs 5 March
	World Book Day/Family Afternoon
	
	Mon 13 April
	First Day of Term 4

	Fri 20 March
	Delting UHA
	
	
	

	Fri 27 March
	Last Day of Term 3
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	May 2026
	
	June 2026

	Mon 1 May
	Nursery Stay & Play
	
	Wed 3 June
	Sports Day

	Fri 22 May
	Occasional Holiday
	
	Wed 10 June
	Back up Sports Day

	Mon 25 May
	Occasional Holiday
	
	Fri 26 June
	Summer Ball

	Fri 29 May
	Family Friday
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	July 2026
	
	August 2026

	Wed 1 July
	Leavers’ Assembly
	
	Wed 19 Aug
	First Day of Term 1 2026/2027

	Fri 3 July
	Last Day of Term 4
	
	
	



